
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

www.pbt.org.uk

Rivergate
London Road
Fletton
  High Street
Stanground
  South Street
  Whittlesey Road
Cardea
Amazon

Certain journeys
continue to Hampton
Serpentine Green
(see below)

ROUTE

From 23 Feb 2025
0440
0510

every
30

mins

0810
0840
0915
0945

every
30

mins

1745
1815
1840
1940
2040
2140
2240

SATURDAYS
0500
0600
0700
0800
0845
0915

every
30

mins

1745
1815
1840
1940
2040
2140
2240

SUNDAYS
and public holidays

0840
0940

every
60

mins

2140
2240

Journey times:
Cardea 17 mins
Amazon 22 mins

Serpentine Green 27 mins

Route 5A - departures from Queensgate Bus Station (Bay 7) to
Fletton  Cardea  Amazon5A Serpentine Green see below

SERPENTINE GREEN - buses leaving between these
times extend beyond Amazon to Serpentine Green:
Monday to Friday 0810 to 1515, also 1745, 1815.
Saturdays 0800 to 1815; Sundays 0840 to 1540.

For London Road,
Fletton High Street,
Stanground South

Street see also
route 5 below


